Designed by our own R&D team, M series LED sports light produces high brightness and enhanced glare-free illumination for
specific venue to create bright and comfortable lighting. Wind resistance and IP66 rated for wet location make it ideal for
outdoor large places such as stadium, dock, shipping yard, airport.
● RGB/RGBW optional
● External power supply optional
● Cold forging aluminum housing with polyester powder coated finish,excellent heat dissipation and corrosion resistance
● Laser aiming device (optional) provides precise control in angling and aiming to exact optimal position
● High-quality optical material and various light distribution angles deliver ideal illumination and visual comfort

40 Degree 60 Degree 120 Degree
* The package dimensions are the same for the luminaire M1/M2 with built-in power supply and with external power supply.
Ordering Guide
M Series LED Sports Light
SP - Mx xxxW U X S Q B Z
1. Product
Category
2. Product
Series
5. Dimming
Function
SP:
Sports Light
Can be:
M1/M2
M1: 400/500/650W
M2: 720/800/900/
1000/1200/1300W
27=2700K, 30=3000K,
40=4000K, 50=5000K,
60=6000K, 65=6500K
D: Dimmable
N: Non-dimmable
6. Beam Angle
15=15°, 20 =20°,
30=30°, 40=40°,
60=60°, 120=120°
7. Sensor
Q can be N,
represents
without sensor
8. Remote Driver Box
B can be:
G: with remote driver box
Blank: without remote
driver box
3. Wattage 4. Color Temperature
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
9. Input Voltage
Z can be:
A: 120-277VAC, E: 277-480VAC
F: 200-480VAC, G: 120-347VAC
H: 220-400VAC
Typewritten text